
Pos 

PITBIKE EXPERT 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

PITBIKE ROOKIE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

PITBIKE UNDER 18 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

4 

51 

61 

56 

87 

132 

401 

15 

18 

31 

97 

3 

13 

33 

333 

75 

210 

149 

78 

22 

279 

7 

27 

Name 

PARDI DANIELE 

NISI NORMAN 

LINTOZZI GUGLIELMO 

LAZZERI ALESSANDRO 

MICHELI SIMONE 

GRELLI EMILIO 

MEZZASOMMA CLAUDIO 

BARCARO LORENZO 

CAPOLSINI WILLIAM 

PRIORI PAOLO 

PIRAS ANTONIO 

ALESSI NAZZARENO 

TOSTI GIUSEPPE 

UBALDI LORIS 

DI NISIO  SIMONE 

PRIORI DANIELE 

D'ORAZIO LORENZO 

SPERANZA 

MEDORO MICHELE 

D'AMICO MANUEL 

MAMMARELLA ALESSANDRO 

RULLI MATTEO 

BIANCHI MICHELE 

Class 

PITBIKE EXPERT 

PITBIKE EXPERT 

PITBIKE EXPERT 

PITBIKE EXPERT 

PITBIKE EXPERT 

PITBIKE EXPERT 

PITBIKE ROOKIE 

PITBIKE ROOKIE 

PITBIKE ROOKIE 

PITBIKE ROOKIE 

PITBIKE ROOKIE 

PITBIKE ROOKIE 

PITBIKE ROOKIE 

PITBIKE ROOKIE 

PITBIKE ROOKIE 

PITBIKE ROOKIE 

PITBIKE UNDER 18 

PITBIKE UNDER 18 

PITBIKE UNDER 18 

PITBIKE UNDER 18 

PITBIKE UNDER 18 

PITBIKE UNDER 18 

PITBIKE UNDER 18 

Moto Motoclub 

MASTER 

ASD VL3 

MONTELUPONESE 

MONTELUPONESE 

ASD VL 3 RACING 

MONTELUPONESE 

MONTELUPONESE 

MONTELUPONESE 

MONTELUPONESE 

VULSINIA 

VULSINIA 

VULSINIA 

VULSINIA 

Total points 

500 

380 

380 

260 

260 

0 

460 

335 

320 

280 

260 

220 

190 

170 

140 

80 

500 

420 

340 

260 

260 

220 

200 

R1.  

250 

170 

210 

120 

140 

0 

250 

85 

210 

110 

120 

100 

90 

170 

140 

80 

250 

210 

170 

120 

140 

110 

100 

R2.  

250 

210 

170 

140 

120 

0 

210 

250 

110 

170 

140 

120 

100 

0 

0 

0 

250 

210 

170 

140 

120 

110 

100 

Regione 

LAZIO 

LAZIO 

Marche 

Umbria 

MARCHE 

LAZIO 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

LAZIO 

LAZIO 

LAZIO 

LAZIO 

ABBRUZZO 
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Chief of Timing FRANCESCO GUGLIELMO 

Race Director GIANMARIO BIANCONI 
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